REVISION

1- WRITE NUMBERS

854:

976:

527:

13:

138:

465:

2- COMPLETE USING IS-AM ARE

IT MY BAG
THEY MY PENCILS
SHE MY COUSIN

I AT THE CINEMA

3- COMPLETE USING HAVE GOT AND HAS GOT AND THE MISSING WORD

SHE A

THEY A
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4- TURN INTO INTERROGATIVE AND NEGATIVE:

IT HAS GOT A TAIL

INT:
NEG:

WE ARE FRIENDS
INT:
NEG:

WE HAVE GOT A DOG
INT:
NEG:

HE IS MY BROTHER
INT:
NEG:
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